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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

FIRST SEMESTER 

DRAFT 
SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES 

ACTIVITY DATE 
Registration (All Students) Thursday, October 1 - Thursday October 22, 2020 
Students Report   Wednesday, October 28 - Sunday November 1, 2020 
Teaching Begins   Monday, November 2, 2020 (13 weeks) 
Deadline for Registration Friday November 13, 2020 
Deadline for Add/Drop of Courses/Deferment Friday November 13, 2020 
Congregation:  

College of Humanities, College of Education, College of Health Sciences College 

of Basic and Applied Sciences School of Graduate Studies 

Monday November 30 - Saturday December 5, 2020 

Break for Presidential/Parliamentary Elections Friday, December 4 – Tuesday, December 8, 2020 
Teaching Resumes Wednesday, December 9, 2020 
Christmas Break Monday December 21 2020 – Sunday January 3, 2021 
Teaching Resumes Monday January 4, 2021 
Academic Prizes Ceremony  Thursday February 18, 2021 and Friday February 19, 2021 
Teaching Ends   Friday, February 19, 2021 
Revision   Monday, February 22 - Friday, February 26, 2021 
First Semester Examinations  Monday March 1 – Friday March 12 (2 weeks) 
First semester Ends  Friday, March 12, 2021 
Inter-Semester Break Monday, March 12 – Wednesday, April 7, 2021 
Aggrey-Fraser-Guggisberg Memorial lectures March 2021 
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2020-2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

SECOND SEMESTER 

DRAFT 
SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES 

ACTIVITY DATE 
Registration Begins Monday, March 22 2021 
Students Report   Wednesday, April 7 - Sunday April11, 2021 
Teaching Begins  Monday, April 12, 2021 (for 13 weeks) 
Deadline for Registration Friday, April 23 2021 
Deadline for Add/Drop of Courses/Deferment Friday, April 23 2021 
Teaching Ends   Friday, July 9, 2021 
Revision   Monday, July 12 - Friday, July 16, 2021 
Second Semester Examinations  Monday July 19 – Friday July 30, 2021 (2 weeks) 
Second Semester Ends  Friday, August 6, 2021 
Vacation Saturday, August 7 – ……….. 
Disinfection of Graduate Hostels Monday, August 16 – Friday, August 20, 2021 

 

 


